

Case No. - 109-C/2020.

Rgd. No.- 102/2020.

Present : Ms. Sosanna Rai, J. M. 3rd Court, Bishnupur.

Order.

Dtd.11.09.23.

Today is fixed for appearance of accd. Person and Plea.

Complainant is present and filed a hazira.

The sole accd. Person on C.B. is absent with-out any steps.

On call none appeared for the accd. Persons.

Hence, I have no alternative but to issue W/A.

Issue W/A against the accd. Person.

Complainant is to file the requisite of W/A against accd. Person at once.

Fixing **12.12.23** for E.R. of W/A against the accd. Person.

J. M. 3rd Court, Bishnupur.

J.O. Code.-W.B.01291